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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NTID Level 1

Maddie WU -- Donnet/TID 1

7200C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 23.5 23.50 23.50Back Jump

7100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 23.5 23.50 47.00Forward Jump

7101B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 25.00 72.00Forward Dive

7401C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 24.5 24.50 96.50Inward Dive

7201B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 23.50 120.00Back Dive

7000B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 24.0 24.00 144.00Standing Entry

Georgia SHEEHAN -- Donnet/TID 2

7200C 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 26.0 26.00 26.00Back Jump

7100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 24.0 24.00 50.00Forward Jump

7101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.0 26.00 76.00Forward Dive

7401C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 99.00Inward Dive

7201C 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 120.00Back Dive

7000B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 142.50Standing Entry

Sally HACKETT -- Taylor Diving Club 3

7200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 23.00Back Jump

7100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 24.00 47.00Forward Jump

7101B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 68.50Forward Dive

7401B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 24.5 24.50 93.00Inward Dive

7201B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 109.00Back Dive

7000B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 23.00 132.00Standing Entry

Kelsey RUSCOE -- Arrows 4

7200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Back Jump

7100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 44.00Forward Jump

7101B 1 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 12.0 12.00 56.00Forward Dive

7401C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 22.5 22.50 78.50Inward Dive

7201C 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 98.00Back Dive

7000B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.5 22.50 120.50Standing Entry

Kathleen SULLIVAN -- Taylor Diving Club 5

7200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 23.50 23.50Back Jump

7100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 17.50 41.00Forward Jump

7101B 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 13.0 13.00 54.00Forward Dive

7401B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 73.00Inward Dive

7201B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 91.00Back Dive

7000B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 112.00Standing Entry

Sean COTTRILL -- Taylor Diving Club 6

7200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Back Jump

7100A 1 1.0 7.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 39.00Forward Jump

7101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 58.50Forward Dive

7401C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 77.00Inward Dive

7201C 1 1.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 12.00 89.00Back Dive

7000B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 110.00Standing Entry

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Tess HANNAH -- Donnet/TID 7

7200C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 24.00 24.00Back Jump

7100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 44.50Forward Jump

7101B 1 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5 4.50 49.00Forward Dive

7401C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 22.0 22.00 71.00Inward Dive

7201B 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.5 17.50 88.50Back Dive

7000B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 21.00 109.50Standing Entry

Junior B Boys Platform - 260

James CONNOR -- Gannets/VIS 1

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 40.80 40.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 7.5 25.5 51.00 91.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 19.00 110.80 2Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 48.30 159.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 72.00 231.10Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 285.10Back 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 355.50Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 26.5 71.55 427.05Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Matthew BARNARD -- Donnet/QAS 2

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 24.5 39.20 39.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 47.00 86.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 25.0 45.00 131.20Back Dive

5132D 10 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 174.25Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 10 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 222.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 23.5 65.80 288.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 347.85Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 19.0 60.80 408.65Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Matt SKENNAR -- Paradise 3

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 64.10Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 32.40 96.50Armstand Somersault

203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 49.45 145.95Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 47.25 193.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 232.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 284.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 332.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Luke CLOHESSY -- Donnet 4

103B 5 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.0 39.10 39.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 73.50Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 34.85 108.35Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 144.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 12.0 26.40 171.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 200.80Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 252.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 285.40Back 1½ Somersaults

Kyle LOVELL -- Parra DivingClub 5

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 24.50 52.50Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 76.50Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 22.40 98.90Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 27.00 125.90Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 38.50 164.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 202.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 30.80 233.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Junior B Girls Platform - 260

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Brittany BROBEN -- PDC/QAS 1

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 41.60 41.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.5 53.00 94.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 10 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 20.0 42.00 136.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 26.5 50.35 186.95Armstand Somersault

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 70.40 257.35Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 66.00 323.35Back 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 59.20 382.55Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 449.75Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elizabeth NICOLSON -- RAPS/TID 2

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 43.70 43.70Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 36.80 80.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 30.00 110.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 153.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 53.30 206.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 264.20Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 57.00 321.20Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 46.25 367.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- RAPS/QAS 3

103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 47.00 75.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 44.65 120.45Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 41.00 161.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 45.50 206.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 42.00 248.95Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 309.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 48.75 358.15Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Donnet/TID 4

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.5 46.55 46.55Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 80.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 49.00 129.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 169.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 220.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 58.90 279.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.5 29.40 308.85Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 356.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Beth ALEXANDER -- Diving Central West/NSWIS 5

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 41.00 73.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 118.90Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 159.75Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 203.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 44.20 247.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 292.95Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 51.15 344.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sherilyse GOWLETT -- Donnet/TID 6

301C 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 24.0 43.20 43.20Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 77.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 33.60 111.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 153.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 37.80 191.00Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 54.60 245.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 50.60 296.20Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 28.35 324.55Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Emily BOYD -- Donnet 7

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 39.20 71.50Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 104.65Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.5 47.30 151.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 193.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 33.00 226.95Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 262.65Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 307.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Junior A Boys 3m - 380

Jesse CARVER -- Donnet 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 79.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 36.10 115.30Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 160.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 48.30 208.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 68.20 276.95Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 317.45Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 374.45Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 23.0 62.10 436.55Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 67.50 504.05Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Marcus GANGELL -- RAPS/QAS 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 33.30 62.90Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 35.15 98.05Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 139.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 185.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 49.00 234.20Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 54.60 288.80Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 340.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 23.0 62.10 402.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 37.50 440.20 4Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jordan WEYMARK -- Donnet 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 32.40 65.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 37.05 102.25Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 144.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 27.30 171.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 39.20 210.75Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 25.50 236.25Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 8.40 244.65Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 39.15 283.80Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 322.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Junior A Girls 3m - 355

Hannah THEK -- Gannets 1

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 45.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 81.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 121.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 42.30 163.35Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 38.95 202.30Reverse Dive

107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 21.0 58.80 261.10Forward 3½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 324.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 63.00 387.10Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 450.10Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 57.40 507.50Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Rebecca STAFFORD -- RAPS 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 79.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 121.95Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 47.25 169.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 22.5 45.00 214.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 52.80 267.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 40.50 307.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.0 28.00 335.50Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 41.40 376.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 52.80 429.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Marlee BARBER -- Parra DivingClub 3

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 39.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 75.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 29.60 105.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 32.40 137.75Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 32.30 170.05Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 207.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 43.20 250.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 298.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 40.60 339.05Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 383.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Victoria HUNT -- HUDA 4

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 34.20 34.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 72.20Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 35.00 107.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 138.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 15.5 31.00 169.40Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 35.10 204.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 39.20 243.70Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 37.20 280.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.0 48.00 328.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 382.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Jasmine MATKOVIC -- Chandler 5

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.0 33.60 33.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 67.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 26.10 93.30Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 38.00 131.30Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 170.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 14.0 39.20 209.35Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 19.60 228.95Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 4.20 233.15Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 14.0 37.80 270.95Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 45.00 315.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Junior C Boys 1m - 235

Keelan BILTON-PHILP -- RAPS/TID 1

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 30.10Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 64.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 93.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 120.10Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 160.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 201.40Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 47.00 248.40Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 294.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Freddie PRYOR -- Parra DivingClub 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 51.30Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 69.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 88.90Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 114.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 31.90 146.00Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 25.00 171.00Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 32.20 203.20Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Junior C Girls 1m - 235

Lara TARVIT -- RAPS/TID 1

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.5 32.90 32.90Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 71.30Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 103.30Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 40.80 144.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 178.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 222.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 268.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 44.00 312.35Back 1½ Somersaults

Tamara AMBROSE -- NSWIS 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 62.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 85.60Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 116.35Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 147.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 37.20 185.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 18.5 37.00 222.05Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 260.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

Genevive DE LA MOTTE -- NSWIS 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 49.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.0 28.80 78.40Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 111.40Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 146.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 31.20 177.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 33.00 210.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 36.00 246.25Back 1½ Somersaults

Junior B Boys 3m - 330

James CONNOR -- Gannets/VIS 1

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 44.10 44.10Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.0 40.00 84.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 46.20 130.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 24.0 45.60 175.90Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 224.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 63.45 287.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 56.40 344.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 60.20 404.25Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 24.5 68.60 472.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 56.40 529.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Matthew BARNARD -- Donnet/QAS 2

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 35.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 50.40 85.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 126.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 43.70 169.80Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 213.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 17.0 40.80 254.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 311.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 36.40 347.80Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 396.80Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 53.75 450.55Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Matt SKENNAR -- Paradise 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 36.90 68.90Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 109.75Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 135.65Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 179.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 219.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 47.60 266.85Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 53.20 320.05Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 37.80 357.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 404.65Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Luke CLOHESSY -- Donnet 4

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 74.40Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 105.75Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 150.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 44.10 195.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 246.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 19.0 36.10 282.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 45.00 327.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 9.5 25.65 353.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 45.00 398.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kyle LOVELL -- Parra DivingClub 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 19.60 44.40Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 68.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 24.70 92.90Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 122.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 10.5 25.20 148.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 30.45 178.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.5 31.35 209.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 7.5 16.50 226.40Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 31.00 257.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Junior B Girls 3m - 340

Brittany BROBEN -- PDC/QAS 1

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 23.5 49.35 85.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 26.0 46.80 132.15Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 26.0 49.40 181.55Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 47.25 228.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 24.5 58.80 287.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 337.10Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 17.5 49.00 386.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 58.05 444.15Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 499.65Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ashley DE MUELENAERE -- RAPS/QAS 2

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 43.20 81.60Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 47.50 129.10Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 49.35 178.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 47.25 225.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 278.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 61.60 339.95Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 20.5 61.50 401.45Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 37.50 438.95Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.5 49.50 488.45Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- RAPS/QAS 3

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 79.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.0 47.50 126.70Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 45.15 171.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 43.00 214.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 22.0 61.60 276.45Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 16.0 44.80 321.25Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 378.65Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 52.65 431.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 40.50 471.80Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Donnet/TID 4

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 40.50Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 44.65 85.15Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 34.40 119.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 45.15 164.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.0 46.00 210.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303B 3 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 248.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 300.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 60.75 361.00Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 56.00 417.00Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 465.00Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sherilyse GOWLETT -- Donnet/TID 5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 80.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 39.60 119.90Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 48.00 167.90Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 45.00 212.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 263.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 60.75 324.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 21.0 46.20 370.25Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 21.0 48.30 418.55Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 18.5 38.85 457.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Elizabeth NICOLSON -- RAPS/TID 6

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 37.60 37.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 81.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 41.40 123.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 47.50 170.60Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 205.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 256.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 58.05 314.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 57.40 371.45Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 10.5 29.40 400.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 49.20 450.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Emily BOYD -- Donnet 7

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 24.5 44.10 75.30Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 38.95 114.25Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 46.20 160.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 45.00 205.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.0 55.20 260.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 23.80 284.45Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 46.00 330.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 51.30 381.75Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 40.95 422.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Beth ALEXANDER -- Diving Central West/NSWIS 8

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 74.70Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 120.30Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 154.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 198.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 246.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 32.20 278.20Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 8.0 22.40 300.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 14.5 39.15 339.75Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 47.50 387.25Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Junior A Boys 1m - 340

Jesse CARVER -- Donnet 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 28.60 28.60Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 38.40 67.00Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 105.25Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 51.70 156.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 49.50 206.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 72.00 278.45Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 61.50 339.95Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 404.45Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 474.20Inward 2½ Somersaults

5136D 1 3.1 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 54.25 528.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twist

Marcus GANGELL -- RAPS/QAS 2

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.5 38.25 38.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 39.10 77.35Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 115.15Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 148.15Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 51.70 199.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 242.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 21.0 48.30 291.05Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 340.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 391.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 45.10 436.95Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jordan WEYMARK -- Donnet 3

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 62.40Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 30.60 93.00Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 125.25Inward Dive

5134D 1 2.6 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 32.50 157.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 204.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 32.20 236.75Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 2.0 4.0 8.40 245.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 281.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 28.75 309.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior A Girls 1m - 325

Rebecca STAFFORD -- RAPS 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 40.80 40.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 9.0 8.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 40.00 80.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 39.95 120.75Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 38.25 159.00Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 50.40 209.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 45.50 254.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 57.60 312.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 357.35Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 405.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 47.50 453.15Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hannah THEK -- Gannets 2

401B 1 1.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 26.0 39.00 39.00Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 74.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 23.5 37.60 112.30Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 23.0 39.10 151.40Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 187.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 23.5 56.40 244.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 300.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 36.80 336.80Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 386.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 50.00 436.00Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Victoria HUNT -- HUDA 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 32.25 32.25Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.0 37.40 69.65Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 110.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 34.85 145.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 32.40 177.85Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 17.5 42.00 219.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 46.00 265.85Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 46.25 312.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 361.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 14.5 34.80 396.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine MATKOVIC -- Chandler 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 67.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 99.20Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 129.80Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 21.5 47.30 177.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 39.00 216.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 40.25 256.35Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 35.70 292.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 335.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 375.75Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Marlee BARBER -- Parra DivingClub 5

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 36.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 68.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 103.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 131.95Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 165.95Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 31.25 197.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 43.20 240.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 284.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 14.5 33.35 318.15Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 30.45 348.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior C Boys Platform - 195

Keelan BILTON-PHILP -- RAPS/TID 1

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 45.60 45.60Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 40.80 86.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 25.5 38.25 124.65Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 156.95Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 17.0 40.80 197.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 17.0 40.80 238.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 286.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Freddie PRYOR -- Parra DivingClub 2

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 53.60Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 90.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 116.70Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 156.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 197.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 30.00 227.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Junior C Girls Platform - 195

Lara TARVIT -- RAPS/TID 1

201C 5 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 38.25 38.25Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 41.80 80.05Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 23.0 39.10 119.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 19.0 32.30 151.45Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 37.50 188.95Inward Dive

105C 5 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 22.5 54.00 242.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 49.35 292.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Genevive DE LA MOTTE -- NSWIS 2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 80.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 33.60 114.00Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 35.10 149.10Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 29.60 178.70Back Dive

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 225.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 54.00 279.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

Tamara AMBROSE -- NSWIS 3

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 62.40Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 111.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 149.40Armstand Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 44.55 193.95Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 28.75 222.70Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.5 56.40 279.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

Junior A Boys Platform - 325

Marcus GANGELL -- RAPS/QAS 1

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 48.00 84.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 123.90Armstand Somersault

5331D 10 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 49.35 173.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 35.10 208.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 43.50 251.85Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 48.05 299.90Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 67.50 367.40Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 60.00 427.40Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jesse CARVER -- Donnet 2

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 37.60 70.40Back Dive

401B 10 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 23.5 32.90 103.30Inward Dive

612B 10 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 46.55 149.85Armstand Somersault

105B 5 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 40.30 190.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 257.65Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 41.80 299.45Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 58.05 357.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 49.50 407.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Junior A Girls Platform - 320

Hannah THEK -- Gannets 1

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 33.60 33.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 41.00 74.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 109.75Reverse Dive

612B 10 1.9 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 147.75Armstand Somersault

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 206.25Forward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 47.85 254.10Back 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 54.40 308.50Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 68.80 377.30Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6241B 10 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 59.40 436.70Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

Marlee BARBER -- Parra DivingClub 2

103B 10 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 23.0 36.80 36.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 38.00 74.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 45.60 120.40Armstand Somersault

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 162.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 202.30Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 47.25 249.55Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 44.20 293.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 346.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 36.80 383.05Back 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca STAFFORD -- RAPS 3

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.5 37.60 37.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 88.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 43.70 131.70Reverse Dive

201B 5 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 36.80 168.50Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 43.05 211.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 251.45Armstand Somersault

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 29.90 281.35Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 50.70 332.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 36.45 368.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

Junior B Boys 1m - 305

James CONNOR -- Gannets/VIS 1

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 38.40Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 41.65 80.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 37.50 117.55Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 25.0 42.50 160.05Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 52.80 212.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 56.40 269.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 52.00 321.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.5 56.35 377.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 57.60 435.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 53.75 488.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Luke CLOHESSY -- Donnet 2

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 40.80 40.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 37.40 78.20Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.5 44.10 122.30Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 26.5 39.75 162.05Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 34.10 196.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 253.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 50.60 304.35Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 345.30Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 399.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 444.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Matthew BARNARD -- Donnet/QAS 3

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 39.95 39.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 39.10 79.05Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 39.60 118.65Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 35.25 153.90Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 190.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 244.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 57.20 301.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 342.80Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 389.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 44.20 433.80Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Matt SKENNAR -- Paradise 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 62.55Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 22.0 37.40 99.95Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 132.20Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 175.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 220.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 44.10 264.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 306.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 352.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 391.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kyle LOVELL -- Parra DivingClub 5

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 51.95Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 19.20 71.15Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 95.80Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 26.25 122.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 160.55Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 186.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 13.5 29.70 216.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 11.5 26.45 243.10 4Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 24.15 267.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Junior B Girls 1m - 315

Brittany BROBEN -- PDC/QAS 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 22.5 38.25 38.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 36.00 74.25Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 25.5 43.35 117.60Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 22.5 40.50 158.10Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 45.15 203.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 53.30 256.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 44.85 301.40Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 355.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 52.80 408.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 56.25 464.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Taneka KOVCHENKO -- RAPS/QAS 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 38.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 39.95 78.20Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.0 45.00 123.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 38.25 161.45Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 206.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 253.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 301.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 355.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 403.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 49.50 453.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ashley DE MUELENAERE -- RAPS/QAS 3

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 40.80 40.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 75.20Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 109.20Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 26.5 39.75 148.95Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 47.30 196.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 55.20 251.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 296.30Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 337.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 53.30 390.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 445.00Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Elizabeth NICOLSON -- RAPS/TID 4

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.0 37.50 37.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.5 36.55 74.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 38.25 112.30Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 155.50Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.0 50.40 205.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 51.60 257.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 46.80 304.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 352.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 389.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 48.40 437.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sherilyse GOWLETT -- Donnet/TID 5

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 35.25 35.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 37.40 72.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 107.50Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 146.20Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 46.20 192.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 51.60 244.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 290.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 335.65Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 377.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 419.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Emily BOYD -- Donnet 6

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 39.95 39.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 39.95 79.90Back Dive

301A 1 1.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 24.0 43.20 123.10Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 156.85Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 197.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 236.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 278.75Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 322.85Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 373.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 398.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Nicole SWANEPOEL -- Donnet/TID 7

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 25.0 37.50 37.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 74.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 38.40 112.45Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 146.45Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 190.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 240.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 29.90 270.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 40.25 311.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 338.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 48.40 386.80Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Beth ALEXANDER -- Diving Central West/NSWIS 8

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 36.55 36.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 67.75Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 93.25Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 35.25 128.50Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 168.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 38.40 206.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 244.75Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 281.95 2Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 326.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 364.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Junior C Boys 3m - 245

Keelan BILTON-PHILP -- RAPS/TID 1

401C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 31.20 31.20Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 35.20 66.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.5 39.95 106.35Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 146.25Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 41.00 187.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 231.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 49.50 280.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 46.20 327.05Back 1½ Somersaults

Freddie PRYOR -- Parra DivingClub 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 59.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 85.85Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 116.25Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 34.00 150.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 182.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 31.90 214.05Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 250.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Junior C Girls 3m - 245

Lara TARVIT -- RAPS/TID 1

401C 3 1.3 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 27.5 35.75 35.75Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 26.5 45.05 80.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 46.55 127.35Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 37.60 164.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 50.00 214.95Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 24.5 51.45 266.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 54.00 320.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 46.20 366.60Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Tamara AMBROSE -- NSWIS 2

103C 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 32.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 70.05Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 34.20 104.25Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 30.80 135.05Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 43.00 178.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 222.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 265.35Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 312.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Genevive DE LA MOTTE -- NSWIS 3

103C 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 36.90 68.40Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 38.70 107.10Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 149.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 186.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 225.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 30.80 256.50Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 15.5 41.85 298.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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